
TRACTORS

U-PLOUGH
UA195/340
UA195/370

UA245/410
UA245/435

UA300/460
UA300/490

UA300/620

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
•	 perforated blade
•	 rubber perforated blade
•	 rubber blade
•	 accumulator

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
•	 even blade
•	 ½” couplings
•	 standard adapters
•	 electrical valve 8/3
•	 led corner lights

FMG U-plough is really multiuse plough. It is combination of 
bulldozer blade, articulated plough and collecting plough. 
U-plough consists of main wing and two flipper wings and 
the turning angle of side wings are even 175 degrees. The 
plough is the most popular, especially in wheel loaders use.

Model Working width, cm Height, cm Mainwing turning radius Wing width, cm Weight, kg

UA195/340 187-357 95 37 85 900

UA195/370 187-382 95 37 97 950

UA245/410 248-418 95 37 85 1065

UA245/435 248-443 95 37 97 1115

UA300/460 309-479 95 37 85 1135

UA300/490 309-504 95 37 97 1185

UA300/620 300-620 136 37 157 2035

WHEEL 
LOADERS

MULTIPURPOSE AND DURABLE 
PLOUGH THAT SUITS FOR  
TRACTOR AND WHEEL LOADER

THE BIGGEST WORK WIDTH  
OF U-PLOUGH 
is 6,20 meters, that especially sui-
table for wheel loaders.

DUE TO THE TURNING WINGS the 
plough can be driven even in tight 
places

TURNING ANGLE OF  
SIDE WINGS IS 175°

STIFF SPRINGS improve safety  
and reduce the risk of injury.
 
 

Watch video Read more
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