



U-PLOUGH

UA195/340 **UA195/370**

UA245/410 UA245/435

UA300/460 UA300/490

UA300/620



FMG U-plough is really multiuse plough. It is combination of bulldozer blade, articulated plough and collecting plough. U-plough consists of main wing and two flipper wings and the turning angle of side wings are even 175 degrees. The plough is the most popular, especially in wheel loaders use.

MULTIPURPOSE AND DURABLE **PLOUGH THAT SUITS FOR** TRACTOR AND WHEEL LOADER

THE BIGGEST WORK WIDTH OF U-PLOUGH

is 6,20 meters, that especially suitable for wheel loaders.

DUE TO THE TURNING WINGS the plough can be driven even in tight places

TURNING ANGLE OF SIDE WINGS IS 175°

STIFF SPRINGS improve safety and reduce the risk of injury.







Read more

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

- even blade
- ½" couplings
- standard adapters
- electrical valve 8/3
- led corner lights

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- perforated blade
- rubber perforated blade
- rubber blade
- accumulator

Model	Working width, cm	Height, cm	Mainwing turning radius	Wing width, cm	Weight, kg
UA195/340	187-357	95	37	85	900
UA195/370	187-382	95	37	97	950
UA245/410	248-418	95	37	85	1065
UA245/435	248-443	95	37	97	1115
UA300/460	309-479	95	37	85	1135
UA300/490	309-504	95	37	97	1185
UA300/620	300-620	136	37	157	2035